
 
SCHEDULE OF 2 CLASSES 

KCGCDTS SPECIAL PRE-BEGINNER OBEDIENCE STAKES and BEGINNERS 

Capped Open Obedience Show 
 

At 
 

NEDLO DOG AGILITY,  

BIRCHWOOD HOUSE COTTAGE, SALISBURY ROAD, 

SHERFIELD ENGLISH, ROMSEY,  SO51 6FF 

THIS IS AN INDOOR VENUE 
 

3rd NOVEMBER 2024 
 

(Held under Kennel Club Rules & Regulations G and licensed by the Kennel Club Limited)  
 

Show Opens at 8.30am - Judging Commences: 9.30am 

Show will close half an hour after all judging has been completed. 
 

 

FULL CLASS RUNNING ORDERS 
 

There is a full running order in each class. 
It’s your responsibility to make sure you are ready  

at the ringside when you are called to work. 
 
 

ANY ENTRY QUERIES CONTACT REBECCA COLEMAN 

Telephone: 07734 711880. Email: rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com 
 

 

 

SHOW SECRETARY: Mrs Kathy Case, 9 Glenlea Close, West End, Southampton,SO30 3FD 
Tel: 07929 045792 (before 9pm) 

 

Chief Steward : BRIAN REED 
 

Teas and Coffees available at the show (No Food available) 

 
 

DIRECTIONS FROM JUNCTION 2 OF M27  

Take the exit towards A36 ; At Ower Interchange, take the 3rd exit onto A36 

At Ower Roundabout, take the 4th exit onto Romsey Rd/A3090; Continue to follow A3090 

Turn left onto Gardeners Ln; Turn left onto Salisbury Rd/A27 

Destination (Nedlo Dog Agility) will be on the left 

Sherfield English, Romsey SO51 6FF 
 

mailto:rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com


CLASS 1 – KCGCDTS SPECIAL 
PRE-BEGINNER STAKES 

JUDGE: LAURA CHRYSOSTOMOU ENTRIES: 37 

 

RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER 

1 8 HEIDRON QUADRILLE CHARLOTTE BLAKE 

2 35 RACING ROBIN AW(S) LUCY MAGUIRE 

3 14 HAMBLEROSE ASTRAL DREAM SIMON BUSSEY 

4 40 QUEENSWAY LILY OF THE VALLEY PATRICIA NEWBURY 

5 5 SPEED OF THE NINJA JULIET ANDREWS 

6 46 ARTHA DHU AMANDA POULTON 

7 17 CHARM TEGUEN CHRISTINE CHANDLER 

8 19 PHOEMAID ATLANTIC IVY TANIA CLEMENTS 

9 36 SUKHA NOVEMBER CLARY SAGE HILARY MCCARTNEY 

10 42 BLUEMIST OVER RHYDYFRO CATHERINE O'NEIL 

11 11 KENYNTEN LEMON CREME DIANE BRUCE 

12 30 CEAZARBLUE AZURE BLUE SUMMER SARAH JONES 

13 52 SHEERFIRE BAD SEED ABBIE SPINK 

14 38 
HALLBERD DENNIS THE MENACE OF 
BRINDAREE 

VERONICA MILLER 

15 51 PICKWELL PIPPIN TANYA SOMERVILLE 

16 56 
COLDELEE JUPITER RISES WITH 
BLAMORDER JW 

KATHRYN WARREN 

17 49 KENAITEEN TIGHTROPE WALKER HELEN SATCHELL 

18 34 VOLGARUS FOR XMAS DAY AT WHIPCORD MARION KONG 

19 4 DREAMOROX DRUMROLL PLEASE ANJA ANDJELIC 

20 47 GOLDEN ENDEAVOUR ELIZABETH RAWLINSON 

21 59 AMBERSLADE VULCAN'S FIRE RL2EX DANIEL WOODCOCK 

22 7 NYLIRAM TWIST AND SHOUT WITH BARHI FINUALA BARNES 

23 41 TOPFIELD MAGIC SUNRISE PATRICIA NEWBURY 

24 43 SIR BALE LORD OF THE BOUNCE CATHERINE O'NEIL 

25 54 BEKKIS BLUE EYED BOY LYNNETTE TRAPNELL 

26 37 STEEL LEGEND SINEAD MILLER 

27 28 ABIDEJACK LUNAS TRITON DENISE HOLLAND 

28 6 RAINBOWSKY MAJORCA SNOW JULIE ASKEW 

29 9 OLIVE SKY CHARLOTTE BLAKE 

30 23 MONGRUBAH BRAMBLE RUBY JODIE FORBES 

31 20 HUNBART FLORADAM AART DUBBELDAM 

32 26 FLYNN LESLEY HARDER 

33 12 FINITY IN A WHIRL WILBUR SANDIE BURTON 

34 50 LADY EMILY PICKLEPANTS (AY3) K LESLEY SMITH 

35 18 SHADOWSQUAD JUST ME MYSELF THOMAS CHANDLER 

36 57 WINTERS BLACK FALCON MARGARET WHITE 

37 25 WHEATY WILLOW OF MONGRUBAH JODIE FORBES 

 

 

 

 



CLASS 2 – BEGINNERS JUDGE: SANDY ELLISTON ENTRIES: 41 

 

RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER 

1 22 HAPPY HAVEN`S HEIDI SHEILA FLEMING 

2 6 RAINBOWSKY MAJORCA SNOW JULIE ASKEW 

3 37 STEEL LEGEND SINEAD MILLER 

4 28 ABIDEJACK LUNAS TRITON DENISE HOLLAND 

5 12 FINITY IN A WHIRL WILBUR SANDIE BURTON 

6 44 FLIP FLOP JUST JACK (BA2) JODIE-LEA PHILLIPS 

7 16 PIPPA PIP LESLEY CAMPBELL 

8 47 GOLDEN ENDEAVOUR ELIZABETH RAWLINSON 

9 2 REDDY TEDDY ROGUE DEBS AINSWORTH 

10 26 FLYNN LESLEY HARDER 

11 40 QUEENSWAY LILY OF THE VALLEY PATRICIA NEWBURY 

12 1 KERRY OF DINGLE SUE ADAMS 

13 50 LADY EMILY PICKLEPANTS (AY3) K LESLEY SMITH 

14 32 KENZDUO PHILADELPHIA BRADLEY JORDAN 

15 54 BEKKIS BLUE EYED BOY LYNNETTE TRAPNELL 

16 20 HUNBART FLORADAM AART DUBBELDAM 

17 24 TULIP MEADOWS OF MONGRUBAH JODIE FORBES 

18 27 GLENTURRET BLUSHING MAID PAMELA HEWITT 

19 55 CALEYKIZ DRIVE WITH POWER RL2EX MARGARET UGLOW 

20 58 WINTERS RED KITE MARGARET WHITE 

21 52 SHEERFIRE BAD SEED ABBIE SPINK 

22 39 BELLEAZURE MARIBELLE KAREN MORRIS 

23 45 FLIP FLOP WOTCHA GOT DOT JODIE-LEA PHILLIPS 

24 51 PICKWELL PIPPIN TANYA SOMERVILLE 

25 13 HAMBLEROSE TURNING TIDE CATHERINE BUSSEY 

26 46 ARTHA DHU AMANDA POULTON 

27 5 SPEED OF THE NINJA JULIET ANDREWS 

28 21 HAPPY HAVEN`S DAPHNE SHEILA FLEMING 

29 35 RACING ROBIN AW(S) LUCY MAGUIRE 

30 31 STELTELLA DOTTY SARAH JONES 

31 33 LUNA BELLA DONNA KING 

32 3 HAWKSFLIGHT MILADY DE WINTA STEVE AINSWORTH 

33 15 KENZDUO ENGLISH PRIMROSE LESLEY CAMPBELL 

34 41 TOPFIELD MAGIC SUNRISE PATRICIA NEWBURY 

35 10 
JOHNASTA JUS CHALKIE AMONG 
LAUNATZARBEN 

DIANE BRUCE 

36 59 AMBERSLADE VULCAN'S FIRE RL2EX DANIEL WOODCOCK 

37 48 STICK THE STIGMA ELIZABETH RAWLINSON 

38 36 SUKHA NOVEMBER CLARY SAGE HILARY MCCARTNEY 

39 53 STAFFORDWILL RADEBE ABBIE SPINK 

40 19 PHOEMAID ATLANTIC IVY TANIA CLEMENTS 

41 29 BEATRIXPOTTER SACREDOAK SARAH JONES 

 


